
36º CAMORFA 2021 Dia 3
Porto União - SC 28.10.2021

EXÉRCITO BRASILEIRO

3ºsgt Juliane Heinrichs (eb)
EXÉRCITO BRASILEIRO
Course : D21E(B)
Distance : 4100m (Climbing 95m)
Time : 0:29:49 (7'16"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 3ºsg-Rm2-Ep Sirlana Rodrigues Medina (mb)0:27:07
2. 3ºsg-Rm2-Ep Maísa Franco Szczypior (mb)0:28:25

1. 32 00:01:34 208m 7'32"/km
2. 33 00:02:36 00:04:10 277m 9'23"/km
3. 45 00:02:27 00:06:37 403m 6'05"/km
4. 44 00:01:33 00:08:10 231m 6'43"/km
5. 43 00:03:08 00:11:18 181m 17'19"/km
6. 41 00:01:04 00:12:22 184m 5'48"/km
7. 37 00:02:12 00:14:34 402m 5'28"/km
8. 38 00:02:08 00:16:42 215m 9'55"/km
9. 40 00:02:16 00:18:58 201m 11'17"/km

10. 36 00:02:17 00:21:15 273m 8'22"/km
11. 35 00:01:17 00:22:32 185m 6'56"/km
12. 41 00:02:04 00:24:36 253m 8'10"/km
13. 31 00:03:30 00:28:06 647m 5'25"/km
14. 64 00:00:56 00:29:02 179m 5'13"/km
15. 65 00:00:31 00:29:33 143m 3'37"/km
16. 999 00:00:16 00:29:49 94m 2'50"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3578
https://www.helga-o.com

